

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6043 OF 2008

MULA-PRAVARA ELECTRIC COOP.SOC.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA ELECTRICITY REGUL.COMM.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 15/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Taruna A. Prasad, Adv.

For RR No. 3

For M/S Fox Mandal & Co., Advs.

For RR No. 1

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Mr. Buddy A. Ranganadhan, Adv.

Ms. Richa Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondent No. 3 submits
that she will be filing the Statement of Case
during the course of the day.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER