

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6043 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MULA-PRAVARA ELECTRIC COOP.SOC.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA ELECTRICITY REGUL.COMM.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4231 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6044 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 29/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr Hasan Murtaza, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Taruna A Prasad, Adv.

M/S Fox Mandal & Co.,Adv.

Mr Buddy A Rangandhan, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry to process the matters for final hearing.

(S.G.SHAH)

REGISTRAR