

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 5 of 2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6043/2008

MULA-PRAVARA ELECTRIC COOP.SOC.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA ELECTRICITY REGUL.COMM.& ORS
(Appln. For directions)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A. No. 3 in C.A. No. 4231/2008
(Appln. For directions)I.A. No. 6 in C.A. No. 6044/2008
(Appln. For directions)

SLP(C) No. 10078/2014

Date : 19/09/2016 These I.As. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.U.Singh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Ramni Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Mr. A. V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RPost these applications for directions next week before
an appropriate Bench.(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS(Veena Khera)
Court Master