

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 6043/2008

MULA-PRAVARA ELECTRIC COOP.SOC.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA ELECTRICITY REGUL.COMM. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only SLP(C) No. 10078 of 2014 to be listed.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 10078/2014 (IX)

Date : 26-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Nicholas Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr.Aaryan Pareek,Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, AOR
Mr.Hasan Murtaza,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Ramni Taneja,Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR
Mr.Gaurav Singh,Adv.
Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR
Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP(C) No. 10078/2014

Respondent Nos.1 & 3 have already filed the counter affidavit.

Service is complete upon respondent No.2, but no one has entered appearance on his behalf.

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in respect of respondent No.4 within two weeks.

List the matter again on 28.11.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar